

House of Narosh Yadav to black-top road

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

FATEHPUR

MMOSY(SC)

DIVISION

CHATA

SUB-DIVISION

FATEHPUR

Babita Kumari

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2932

26,82103

7th day of Oct 94 at

21.3.21 - 5-lakh

04.21 - 5,00,000/-

72943 =

1st on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of					
Road from House of					
Narash yadav to Black					
top Road under MMGSY/SC					
Name of Agency - Babita Kumari,					
At + Po - Patanj, Haryana					
Agreement No. - 60/MMGSY/SC/SBD/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 16.09.20					
Date of completion - 15.09.21					

(1) E/W in Excavation

of found. - - etc

(1000 mm @ H.P.C)

H.W.

$$2 \times 2 \times 6.30 \text{ m} \times 1.40 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 52.92 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 2 \times 12.30 \text{ m} \times 1.40 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 51.66 \text{ m}^3$$

Pipe Poth

$$2 \times 1 \times 5.90 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} = 5.31 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 2 \times 5.90 \text{ m} \times 3.00 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} = 5.31 \text{ m}^3$$

$$115.20 \text{ m}^3$$

(2) P/V A.C.C. M/S in

Open found. - - etc

$$2 \times 2 \times 6.30 \text{ m} \times 1.40 \text{ m} \times 0.15 \text{ m} = 5.29 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 2 \times 12.30 \text{ m} \times 1.40 \text{ m} \times 0.15 \text{ m} = 5.17 \text{ m}^3$$

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from House of Naresh Yadav to Black top Road under MMHSY/SC					
Name of Agency - Babita Kumari, At + Po - Patehp, Hary					
Agreement No. - 60/MMHSY/SC/SBD/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 16.09.20					
Date of completion - 15.09.21					

(1) E/W in Excavation of found. - - etc

(1000 mm ϕ H.P.C)

H.W.

$$2 \times 2 \times 6.30m \times 1.40m \times 1.50m = 52.92 m^3$$

$$1 \times 2 \times 12.30m \times 1.40m \times 1.50m = 51.66 m^3$$

Pipe Path

$$2 \times 1 \times 5.90m \times 1.50m \times 0.30m = 5.31 m^3$$

$$1 \times 2 \times 5.90m \times 3.00m \times 0.30m = 5.31 m^3$$

$$115.20 m^3$$

(2) P/V A.C.C. M/S in

Open found. - - etc

$$2 \times 2 \times 6.30m \times 1.40m \times 0.15m = 5.29 m^3$$

$$1 \times 2 \times 12.30m \times 1.40m \times 0.15m = 5.17 m^3$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of Work - Construction
of Road from House
of Naresh Yadav
to Black top road
under MMUSY (SC)

Name of Agency - Babita
Kumari, A-10 - Patelpur,
Gaya.

Agreement No. - 60/MMUSY/
S.B.D/2020-21

Date of Commencement - 16.09.20

Date of Completion - 15.09.21

Date of measurement - 5.5.22

(E) Supply of Filled &
place H/S D bar in
found. - etc

In drain cover

10 mm ϕ bar -

100k Nos $\times$ 0.55 m = 550.55 m

@ 0.62 kg/m — 341.34 kg

8 mm ϕ bar -

12 $\times$ 4 Nos $\times$ 12.00 m = 576.00 m

1 $\times$ 4 Nos $\times$ 6.00 m = 24.00 m

600.00 m

@ 0.39 kg/m — 234.00 kg

575.34 kg

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② Construction of					
Sub-grade & should					
- - etc					
In B.M. portion -					
Adjacent to G.S.B. -					
20	30.00m	2	1.37m	0.20m	328.80m ³
11	30.00m	2	1.37m	0.20m	180.84m ³
Adjacent to WBM & MS					
20	30.00m	2	1.22m	0.095m	139.08m ³
01	30.00m	2	1.22m	0.095m	6.95m ³
In C.C. portion -					
5	30.00m	2	1.20m	0.335m	120.60m ³
In Ramp -					
5	20.00m	6.00m	ave	0.50m	300.00m ³

1076.27 m³

(3) Const. of G.S.B. by					
Piv well graded water					
- - etc					
5	20.00m	4.05m	ave	0.20m	81.00m ³

Thanks
 27.5.22
 J.E.

V/W
 27.5.22
 M?

Date of measurement - 27.5.22

(1) Piv & applying prism
 coat - - etc

$$10 \times 30.00m \times 3.75m = 1125.00m^2$$

$$10 \times 30.00m \times 3.75m = 1125.00m^2$$

$$10 \times 30.00m \times 3.75m = 1125.00m^2$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Plv & fixing of retro reflectorised cautionary, mandatory & info board - etc					
(i) 600 mm circular - 04 Nos					
(ii) 600 mm equilateral triangle - 10 Nos					
(iii) 400 mm x 400 mm square - 06 Nos					
(iv) 19 to 20 mm wide octagon - 02 Nos					
Plv & fixing of	27.5.22	7.8	27.5.22	115	

Abstract of cost

(1/25) Plv in excavation of found. -- etc

Qty vide TMB

Page No. (29) - 115.20 m³

@ ₹ 305.42/m³ - ₹ 35184.00

(2/29) Plv P.C.C. M15 in found. -- etc

Qty vide TMB

Page No. (29) - 10.46 m³

@ ₹ 4264.82/m³ - ₹ 44610.00

(3/30) Plv P.C.C. M20 in open found. -- etc

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (37) - 3577.50 m					
@ ₹ 180.54/m ²					₹ 645882.00
(20) Plv & Fixing K.M.					
Stone - - etc					
Qty inde TMB					
Page No. (39) -					
(i) ordinary K.M. Stone -					
03 Nos @ ₹ 1980.99 / No. - ₹ 5943.00					
(ii) 200 m Stone -					
04 Nos @ ₹ 575.33 / No. - ₹ 2301.00					
(21) Plv & Fixing Boundary					
Pillar - - etc					
Qty inde TMB					
Page No. (39) - 21 Nos					
@ ₹ 519.22 / No. - ₹ 10904.00					
(22) Paintie two coats					
on new surface -					
Qty inde TMB					
Page No. (39) - 86.40 m ²					
@ ₹ 99.17 / m ² - ₹ 8568.00					
(23) Plv & layie of hot applied thermoplastic compound - etc					
(on B.T. Surface)					
Qty inde TMB					
Page No. (39) - 187.20 m ²					
@ ₹ 735.89 / m ² - ₹ 137759.00					
(24) Plv & layie of					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
plastic compound - (concrete surface)					
Qty in sq. m					
Page No. (39) - 30.00 m					
@ ₹ 870.17/m ²					₹ 26105.10
② Plaster of Paris					
③ Sand					
④ Cement					
Qty in sq. m					
Page No. (40) -					
(i) 600 mm circular -					
04 Nos @ ₹ 4556.27/No. - ₹ 18225.08					
(ii) 600 mm equilateral triangle -					
10 Nos @ ₹ 3375.94/No. - ₹ 33759.40					
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangle -					
06 Nos @ ₹ 4435.44/No. - ₹ 26613.00					
(iv) 900 mm side octagon -					
02 Nos @ ₹ 8171.56/No. - ₹ 16343.00					
					₹ 6480409.00
Add 12% G.S.T. - (12%) ₹ 777649.00					
Add 1% L.C.S. - (1%) ₹ 64804.00					
					₹ 7322862.00
Less 0.12% below 1% - ₹ 8787.44					
					₹ 7314075.00
Less Previous Payment - ₹ 5515898.14					
Limit - 1072943.86					₹ 1798177.00
Add Signage fee - ₹ 11879.00					
Add Signage fee - ₹ 117795.00					
Certified that the work has been done as per spec. & in full					₹ 1915972.00
					₹ 1911894.00